

List of Decisions of the IMI2 JU Governing Board for 2020 1 January to 31 December 2020

Reference	Date	Decision title
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-01]	14/01/2020	Decision Approving the list of full proposals selected for funding pursuant to the evaluation of the Innovative Medicines Initiative 2 Joint Undertaking 17th Call for proposals at Stage 2
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-02]	21/01/2020	Decision On general provisions for implementing Article 87(1) of the Conditions of Employment of Other Servants of the European Union and implementing the first paragraph of Article 44 of the Staff Regulations
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-03]	22/01/2020	Decision on types of post and post titles in the IMI2 JU
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-04]	30/01/2020	Decision on the Innovative Medicines Initiative 2 Joint Undertaking policy on the general provisions for implementing Article 79(2) of the Conditions of Employment of Other Servants of the European Union, governing the conditions of employment of contract staff employed under the terms of Article 3a thereof
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-05]	31/01/2020	Decision accepting the application of Associated Partners to the IMI2 JU in the framework of IMI2 JU Call 20
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-06]	28/01/2020	Decision approving the election of the Chairperson of the IMI2 JU Governing Board for the remaining time of the original term of office of the Union chairmanship
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-07]	24/02/2020	Decision approving the Minutes of the 29th meeting of the IMI2 JU Governing Board held on 28 January 2020 by audio-conference
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-08]	28/02/2020	Decision adopting the amended Annual Work Plan and Budget for 2020 (Superseded by Decision # IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-13)
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-09]	02/03/2020	Decision approving the Minutes of the 28th meeting of the IMI2 JU Governing Board held on 13 December 2019
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-10]	20/04/2020	Decision nominating the Reporting officers for the annual appraisal 2019 of the Executive Director
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-11]	20/04/2020	Decision approving the extension of the mandates of the members and additional experts of the IMI2 JU Scientific Committee from 1 October 2020



Reference	Date	Decision title
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-12]	27/04/202	Decision adopting the IMI2 JU Anti-Fraud Strategy *
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-13]	08/05/2020	Decision adopting the 2nd amended Annual Work Plan and Budget for 2020 (Superseded by Decision # IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-20)
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-14]	08/05/2020	Decision approving the list of proposals selected for funding and reserve list pursuant to the evaluation of the Innovative Medicines Initiative 2 Joint Undertaking 21st Call for proposals single stage
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-15]	15/05/2020	Decision approving the Minutes of the 30th meeting of the IMI2 JU Governing Board held by WebEx on 27 March 2020
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-16]	27/05/2020	Decision adopting the Financial Rules of the Innovative Medicines Initiative 2 Joint Undertaking *
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-17]	27/05/2020	Decision on the Innovative Medicines Initiative 2 Joint Undertaking guidelines on Whistleblowing
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-18]	05/06/2020	Decision on the non-application of the Commission Decision on the maximum duration for the recourse to non-permanent staff in the Commission services
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-19]	19/06/2020	Decision approving IMI2 JU Annual Activity Report 2019 *
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-20]	19/06/2020	Decision adopting the third amended Annual Work Plan and Budget for 2020 (Superseded by Decision # IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-31)
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-21]	19/06/2020	Decision appointing the Chairperson and the Deputy Chairperson of the Governing Board for the term of office from 7 July 2020 to 6 July 2021
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-22]	30/06/2020	Decision approving the list of full proposals selected for funding pursuant to the evaluation of the Innovative Medicines Initiative 2 Joint Undertaking 18th Call for proposals at Stage 2
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-23]	14/07/2020	Decision approving the top-ranked short proposals at Stage 1 to be invited to submit full proposals at Stage 2 of the Innovative Medicines Initiative 2 Joint Undertaking 20th Call for proposals
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-24]	30/07/2020	Decision on adopting, by analogy, implementing rules of the EU Staff Regulations on professional incompetence & on the duties of Commission drivers
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-25]	10/08/2020	Decision approving the Minutes of the 31st meeting of the IMI2 JU Governing Board held by WebEx on 19 June 2020



Reference	Date	Decision title
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-26]	10/08/2020	Decision accepting the application of Associated Partners to the IMI2 JU in the framework of IMI2 JU Call 19
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-27]	10/08/2020	Decision accepting the application of Associated Partners to the IMI2 JU in the framework of IMI2 JU Call 21
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-28]	10/08/2020	Decision accepting the application of Link2Trials to become Associated Partner to the IMI2 JU in the framework of IMI2 JU Call 23
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-29]	11/08/2020	Decision laying down internal rules concerning restrictions of certain rights of data subjects in relation to processing of personal data in the framework of the functioning of the IMI2 JU
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-30]	29/09/2020	Decision approving the Mission Charter of the Internal Audit Service of the European Commission in relation to bodies having legal personality that are set up by a basic act and entrusted with the implementation of a public-private partnership
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-31]	06/10/2020	Decision Adopting the fourth amended Annual Work Plan and Budget for 2020*
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-32]	05/11/2020	Decision on the dismissal of one of the members of the IMI2 JU Scientific Committee
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-33]	13/11/2020	Decision on setting up a Staff Committee
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-34]	20/11/2020	Decision approving the top-ranked short proposals at Stage 1 to be invited to submit full proposals at Stage 2 of the Innovative Medicines Initiative 2 Joint Undertaking 23rd Call for proposals
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-35]	27/11/2020	Decision approving the list of proposals selected for funding pursuant to the evaluation of the Innovative Medicines Initiative 2 Joint Undertaking 22nd Call for proposals single stage
[IMI2-GB-DEC-2020-36]	11/12/2020	Decision adopting the Annual Work Plan and Budget for 2021*

^{*}Annex available under "Reference Documents", here.

Certain decisions may not be publicly available, due to the sensitive nature of their contents.